Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 SLSR 25B/66.8 … - 03
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
Order guide 1)
1) Version 2010 A-Z
Designation Part No.
With M12 connector
Transmitter and receiver SLSR 25B/66.8-S12
Transmitter SLSSR 25B.8-S12 50108489
Receiver SLSER 25B/66-S12 50108492
With M8 connector
Transmitter and receiver SLSR 25B/66.8-S8
Transmitter SLSSR 25B.8-S8 50108490
Receiver SLSER 25B/66-S8 50108493
With 2m cable
Transmitter and receiver SLSR 25B/66.8
Transmitter SLSSR 25B.8 50108491
Receiver SLSER 25B/66 50108494
With 0.2m cable and M12 connector
Transmitter and receiver SLSR 25B/66.8, 200-S12